
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

210 
242 

39 
71 
55 
20 

134 
138 

21 
415 
167 
124 

88 
6 

15 
118 

84 
50 

241 
47 

325 
381 
999 
215 
878 

37 
421 

38 
227 

25 
424 

9 
65 
66 

808 
28 
61 
19 

159 
57 

Name 

Stig Husebø 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
Dennis Ackzén 
Brian Engel Kofod 
Vincent Baguley 
Morten Dehn 
Henrik Knudsen 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Maja Bering Blume 
Patrick Haugegaard 
Lasse Ambrosen 
Casper Neergaard 
Stig Bundgaard 
Jan Andre Landsnes 
Jonas Radekop 
A nders L indegaard Christensen 
David Dalsgaard 
Jens Gert Larsen 
Jonas Karlsson 
Michael Brændgaard 
Jim Radmer 
Anders Kyhn Davidsen 
Unknown 9214497 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Brian Sørensen 
Dennis Bruun 
Mikkel Kjærstrup 
Robert Jensen 
Martin Munch 
Peter Kofoed 
Stefan Andreasen 
Martin Nielsen 
Peter Henrik Knudsen 
Poul Brix Christensen 
Hans Jochumsen 
Helge Nygård 
Bent Fischer 
robin flink 
Nicolaj Jørgensen 
Erik Debel 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:09.682 
1:10.569 
1:10.640 
1:11.565 
1:11.924 
1:12.090 
1:12.207 
1:12.254 
1:12.673 
1:12.715 
1:13.205 
1:13.384 
1:14.023 
1:14.071 
1:15.347 
1:15.566 
1:16.188 
1:16.324 
1:21.263 
1:22.281 
1:22.885 
1:22.993 
1:23.111 
1:24.358 
1:24.910 
1:25.211 
1:25.645 
1:26.516 
1:27.787 
1:28.152 
1:28.221 
1:28.614 
1:30.781 
1:33.600 
1:35.759 
1:43.875 
3:30.710 

Diff 

0.887 
0.958 
1.883 
2.242 
2.408 
2.525 
2.572 
2.991 
3.033 
3.523 
3.702 
4.341 
4.389 
5.665 
5.884 
6.506 
6.642 

11.581 
12.599 
13.203 
13.311 
13.429 
14.676 
15.228 
15.529 
15.963 
16.834 
18.105 
18.470 
18.539 
18.932 
21.099 
23.918 
26.077 
34.193 

2:21.028 

Best Speed 

107,408 
106,058 
105,951 
104,582 
104,060 
103,820 
103,652 
103,585 
102,987 
102,928 
102,239 
101,990 
101,109 
101,044 

99,332 
99,045 
98,236 
98,061 
92,101 
90,961 
90,299 
90,181 
90,053 
88,722 
88,145 
87,834 
87,389 
86,509 
85,256 
84,903 
84,837 
84,461 
82,445 
79,962 
78,159 
72,052 
35,520 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

norge 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

35 
103 
297 
292 

16 

Name 

Marcus Andersson 
Carl Frederiksen 
Per Liebst 
Troels Søemosegaard 
Tonni Foged Hansen 

Class 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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